
2%2..9 9%.. 9l4,84..6.» es 

' 

90 • .. 

.24.. %.... a.6.WE. 

h  nlv r,,ale or1?aniz.1t1on reco�niud bv o1nd reore,enuna: 1he G11nd Armv of 1he Reoubhc. 
- e 

. 

INVENTORY: 
1 

1 
2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

l 

7 

3 
2 

l 

Orcamzed 1881 

2 

1 

3 
- 1 

1 

3 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Framed Missouri 'not for profit certificate' dtd. 27 Aug. 1993 
A.  Lincoln picture with stats by Guy Golerman dtd. 1955 
Framed Past Camp Commanders names with their years as PCC 
Plaque 'Gateway Military Display' dtd. Sept. 1993 
United States flag with yellow fringe, gold roping 
Missouri state flag with yellow fringe, gold roping 
Wm. T. Sherman-Billy Yank-Camp 65 flag with yellow fringe, 

gold roping, 
double section flag pole with spear top 
double section flag pole with eagle top 
Brass flag stands 
Banner for camp flag, ll3th National Encampment, Lansing, Mich. 
Banner for camp flag, SVR Gettysberg, Pa. l9 Nov. 199 
Flag harnesses (sling) 
3x5 foot United States Flag for Sherman's flag pole 
50 foot Nylon rope, on Sherman's gravesite flag pole 
50 foot Nylon rope, back up for Sherman's flag pole 
pair, flag claps for Sherman's flag pole 
Large 60 qt. 'Igloo' ice cooler 
G . A . R .  grave marker with flag holder 
Gravel with marble tile striker 
Framed, Wm. T. Sherman-Billy Yank-Camp #65 charter-original 

dated June 28, 1982, Missouri Camp-at-Large 
l Framed, Mjr. Leo Rassieur Camp #, Charter, dtd Dec. 2 ,  1893 
2 Flag boxes 
l Plaque, A. Lincoln "House divided . • . "  address 
l Camp Wreath with stand 
l Blue alter cloth 
l Camp Book with rotating articles 
l Metal SUVCW highway sign 
l Camp bible 
l Camo Commanders Badge; in possession of current Camp Commander 
l Past Camp Commanders Badge 

l Membership Badge 
l Associate Membership Badge 
l Lapel SUVCW rosette 
2 W .W .II  war metal service bar 
l Korea war metal service bar 
2 Vietnam, war metal service bar 
l Persian Gulf, war metal service bar 
1 SUVCW tie clasp 
l SUVCW cuff link set 
2 SVR bar for members badge 
l Camp Commanders Book; Nat. incorporation, C. & R . ,  Bylaws, 

SVR-SOP. Roberts Rules of Order, Ritual & Ceremonies. 
Photo book of Department of Missouri first Encampment July 13,1996 
Book, Nat. Incorp., Bylaws, C . & R . ,  SVR-SOP. 
Photos of Past Camp Commanders 
Flag stand boxes 
Folding disply stands 
Low yard sign 'Wm. T. Sherman . • ·. ·  


